Owner Name

Umatilla County Assessor
2022 Top Tax Payers (GENERAL COUNTY)

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

AMAZON DATA SERVICES

AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC
PACIFICORP ( PP&L)

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
HERMISTON POWER LLC

HERMISTON GENERATING CO LP
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP
CENTURYLINK/LUMEN

SHEARERS FOODS SA INC

SMITH CANNING & FREEZING CO
CONAGRA FOODS LAMB WESTON INC
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

FPL ENERGY STATELINE Il INC
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP
STANFIELD HUTTERIAN BRETHREN
GAS TRANSMISSION NORTHWEST LLC
NORTHWEST PIPELINE LLC

PIONEER HI BRED

EURUS COMBINE HILLS Il LLC
FARMLAND RESERVE INC
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$5,757,150.24
$4,437,802.23
$2,868,742.31
$2,814,380.20
$2,799,049.50
$1,435,410.00
$696,690.24
$675,196.05
$631,640.12
$606,611.32
$571,305.37
$554,252.56
$487,365.24
$475,894.32
$464,423.03
$428,851.17
$419,461.90
$409,028.60
$387,511.10
$362,521.56

$452,208,020

$1,019,424,150

$206,594,000
$963,720,199
$195,000,000
$100,000,000
$39,001,980
$45,761,000
$44,004,160
$45,601,710
$282,554,620
$32,094,000
$37,025,022
$30,204,000
$88,787,210
$32,067,168
$36,164,000
$21,505,410
$35,644,022
$63,306,730

$396,987,010
$297,911,271
$206,594,000
$219,955,950
$195,000,000
$100,000,000
$38,968,575
$45,761,000
$44,004,160
$37,147,990
$37,455,268
$32,094,000
$37,025,022
$30,204,000
$32,704,997
$32,067,168
$36,164,000
$21,505,410
$35,644,022
$25,731,457
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