Umatilla County Assessor

2022 Top Tax Payers (GENERAL COUNTY)

Owner Name	Tax Amount	RMV	AV
AMAZON DATA SERVICES	\$5,757,150.24	\$452,208,020	\$396,987,010
AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC	\$4,437,802.23	\$1,019,424,150	\$297,911,271
PACIFICORP (PP&L)	\$2,868,742.31	\$206,594,000	\$206,594,000
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO	\$2,814,380.20	\$963,720,199	\$219,955,950
HERMISTON POWER LLC	\$2,799,049.50	\$195,000,000	\$195,000,000
HERMISTON GENERATING CO LP	\$1,435,410.00	\$100,000,000	\$100,000,000
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP	\$696,690.24	\$39,001,980	\$38,968,575
CENTURYLINK/LUMEN	\$675,196.05	\$45,761,000	\$45,761,000
SHEARERS FOODS SA INC	\$631,640.12	\$44,004,160	\$44,004,160
SMITH CANNING & FREEZING CO	\$606,611.32	\$45,601,710	\$37,147,990
CONAGRA FOODS LAMB WESTON INC	\$571,305.37	\$282,554,620	\$37,455,268
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS	\$554,252.56	\$32,094,000	\$32,094,000
FPL ENERGY STATELINE II INC	\$487,365.24	\$37,025,022	\$37,025,022
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP	\$475,894.32	\$30,204,000	\$30,204,000
STANFIELD HUTTERIAN BRETHREN	\$464,423.03	\$88,787,210	\$32,704,997
GAS TRANSMISSION NORTHWEST LLC	\$428,851.17	\$32,067,168	\$32,067,168
NORTHWEST PIPELINE LLC	\$419,461.90	\$36,164,000	\$36,164,000
PIONEER HI BRED	\$409,028.60	\$21,505,410	\$21,505,410
EURUS COMBINE HILLS II LLC	\$387,511.10	\$35,644,022	\$35,644,022
FARMLAND RESERVE INC	\$362,521.56	\$63,306,730	\$25,731,457